UL TYPE EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE
Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
Certificate No.  UL TEC-01738
Page  1/2
Date of Issue  2022-08-19
Certification Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
 This is to certify that the sample(s) of the Product described herein has/have been investigated and found to have

carry out the conformity assessment procedure referred to in Annex III or have it carried out”. This remains the
responsibility of the manufacturer and is not covered as part of this certificate.
This certificate and test results obtained apply only to the product sample(s) submitted by the Applicant.  UL did not
select the sample(s) or determine whether the sample(s) provided were representative of other manufactured
products.  UL has not established Follow-Up Service or other surveillance of the product.  The Applicant/ Manufacturer
are solely and fully responsible for any declaration of ongoing conformity of all products to all applicable Standard(s),
specifications or requirements. The test results may not be used, in whole or in part, in any other document without
UL’s prior written approval.
Certification Body  UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, 2750
Ballerup, Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65,
Additional Model(s): WYSP-30S48D
Additional Ratings:
Output:
WYSP-50S12D: 12 Vdc 4.2 A,
WYSP-50S24D: 24 Vdc 2.1 A,
WYSP-50S48D: 48 Vdc 1.05 A
WYSP-30S12D: 12 Vdc 2.5 A,
WYSP-30S24D: 24 Vdc 1.3 A,
WYSP-30S48D: 48 Vdc 0.63 A